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Companies currently under License with IPEX Inc., q ualified to fuse 
Fusible BRUTE TM and Fusible SERIES TM pipe 

 
Western Canada 

 
  
Alliance Excavating Ltd. 
4050 – 69 Avenue 
Edmonton, AB  T6B 2V2 
 
Qualified from 100mm to 400mm 
 

Contact: Kevin Massey 
Phone:   (780) 476-6916 
Fax:        (780) 476-7348 
e-mail:   kevin.m@allianceexcavating.com 
 

Accurate HD Ltd. 
BOX 87 
New Bothwell, MB  R0A 1C0 
 
Qualified from 100mm to 400mm 
 

Contact: Scott Roseen 
Phone:   (855) 374-5548 ext. 249 
Fax:        (855) 347-5500 
e-mail:   scottr@accuratehd.com 
 

Brooks Asphalt and Aggregates Ltd. 
BOX 1360 
Brooks, AB  T1R 1C3 
 
Qualified from 100mm to 400mm 

Contact: Rick Baine 
Phone:   (403) 362-5597 
Fax:        (403) 362-3671 
e-mail:   rick@smithtrucking.com 
 

  
CGL Contracting 
6545 Scott Road  
Vernon, BC  V1H 1N7 
 
Qualified from 100mm to 400mm 
 

Contact: Bob McWilliams 
Phone:   (250) 549-3426 
Fax:        (250) 503-2004 
e-mail:   bob@cglcontracting.com 
 

City of Kelowna 
Design & Construction Services 
1495 Hardy Street  
Kelowna, BC  V1Y 7W9 
 
Qualified from 100mm to 400mm 
 

Contact: Wayne Nadasde 
Phone:   (250) 469-8917 
Fax:        (250) 862-3328 
e-mail:   WNadasde@kelowna.ca 
 
 

Clean Harbors 
1203-6th Street 
Nisku, AB  T9E 7P1 
 
Qualified from 100mm to 750mm 

Contact: Matt Porter 
Phone:   (780) 955-7794 
Fax:        (780) 955-8925 
e-mail:   Porter.Matt@cleanharbors.com 
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Dig All Construction 
Box 1178 
Winkler, MB R6W 4B2 
 
Qualified from 100mm to 400mm 

Contact: Brad Friesen 
Phone:   (204) 325-5251 
Fax:        (204) 325-5141 
e-mail:   bjf@digallco.com 
 

  
Emco / Sandale 
9 Eagle Drive 
Winnipeg,  MB  R2R 1V4 
 
Qualified from 100mm to 400mm 

Contact: Lyle Boid 
Phone:   (866) 535-3626 
Fax:       (204) 779-3685 
 

 
Forest Trotter Contracting Ltd.  
Box 1419 
LaCrete, AB  T0H 2H0 
 
Qualified from 100mm to 300mm 
 
Fusecan 
7915 – 46th Street S.E. 
Calgary AB  T2C 2Y6 
 
Qualified from 100mm to 400mm 
 

Contact: Philip Unrau 
Phone:   (780) 928-4900 
Fax:        (780) 928-4915 
e-mail:   philipu.ftc@gmail.ca 
 
 
Contact: Roy Hoffman 
Phone:   (403) 243-0012 
Fax:        (403) 243-8369 
e-mail:   royrph@telus.net 
 
 

Glenn Armstrong Construction 
8122 – 102 Avenue 
Peace River,  AB  T8S 1M6 
  
Qualified from 100mm to 400mm 
 

Contact: Richard Armstrong 
Phone:   (780) 624-2101 
Fax:       (780) 624-2103 
e-mail:   richard@gacltd.ca 

Hot Rod Directional Boring 
4 Tool Push Avenue 
Devon AB  T9E 7P1 
 
Qualified from 100mm to 600mm 

Contact: Jerrit Zimmer 
Phone:   (780) 911-3532 
Fax:        (780) 738-3241 
e-mail:   jerrit@hrdb.ca 
 

  
In-Line Contracting 
22663 – 110 Avenue NW 
Edmonton, AB  T5S 1Y2 
 
Qualified from 100mm to 400mm 

Contact: Ryan Domino 
Phone:   (780) 448-9638 
Fax:        (780)  
e-mail:   ryand@inlinecontracting.ca 
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Ironman Directional Boring 
21104 – 108 Avenue  
Edmonton, AB  T5S 1X4 
 
Qualified from 100mm to 400mm 
 

 
Contact: Blain Bourdages 
Phone:   (780) 454-8539 
Fax:        (780) 454-8582 
e-mail: 
blain.ironmandirectional@gmail.com 
 

Ironman Directional Drilling 
7288 Hwy 97b 
Salmon Arm, BC  V1E 2Y6 
 
Qualified from 100mm to 400mm 
 

Contact: Mike Irmen 
Phone:   (250) 833-2480 
Fax:         
e-mail:   ironmanhdd@gmail.com 
 

LW Dennis 
PO Box 27009 
RPO Fairway Plaza 
Lethbridge, AB  T1K 6Z9 
 
Qualified from 100mm to 400mm 
 

Contact: Lloyd Dennis 
Phone:   (403) 382-9505 
Fax:        (403) 329-1439 
e-mail:   lwdennis@shockware.com 
 

Mainline Construction. 
14244 – 102 Street 
Grande Prairie, AB  T8V 6X2 
 
Qualified from 100mm to 600mm 

Contact: Howard I 
Phone:   (780) 532-8545 
Fax:        (780) 539-9446 
e-mail: 
howardisaac@mainlineconstruction.ca 
   

Mountain Side Earthworks Ltd. 
Unit 1B, 5270 Auto Road SE 
Salmon Arm, BC  V1E 1X3 
 
Qualified from 100mm to 400mm 

Contact: Laura Smith 
Phone:   (250) 832-7760 
Fax:       (250) 832-7708 
e-mail: 
laura@mountainsideearthworks.com  
 

Nu Edge Construction Ltd. 
Box 1273 
Camrose, AB  T4V 1X2 
 
Qualified from 100mm to 600mm 
 

Contact: John Parker 
Phone:   (780) 679-7825 
Fax:        (780) 672-8523 
e-mail:  j.parker@necltd.ca 
  
 

North West Trenching Ltd. 
P.O. Box 576 
La Crete, AB T0H 2H0 
 
Qualified from 100mm to 400mm 
 
 

Contact: Paul Driedger 
Phone:   (780) 928-2975 
Fax:        (780) 928-3132 
e-mail:   nwtltdpaul@gmail.com 
 
 
 



 

This document may be privileged and/or confidential.  Only the intended recipient is authorized to access this message. 

  

 
Pidherney’s 
7459 Edgar Ind. Office 
Red Deer, AB  T4P 3Z5 
 
Qualified from 100mm to 600mm 
 

 
Contact: Ryan Leppke 
Phone:   (403) 845-3072 
Fax:        (403) 845-5370 
e-mail:   ryanl@pidherneys.com 
 
 

Potter Tanner Associates Incorporated 
94073 Rg Rd 17-2 
Barnwell,  AB  T0k 0B0 
 
Qualified from 100mm to 400mm 
 

Contact: Nelson Porter 
Phone:   (403) 223-2277 
Fax:        (403) 223-1434 
Email :    nelson@portertanner.com 
 
 

OCL Group Inc. 
10014 Main Street  
Fort McMurray, AB  T9H 2G5 
 
Qualified from 100mm to 400mm 

Contact: Claude Bastarache 
Phone:   (780) 743-1232 
Fax:        (780) 982-9091 
e-mail:   claudebastarache@oclgroup.ca 
 

 
Outlaw HDD 
75, 52367 rr223 
Sherwood Park, AB  T8C 1A8 
 
Qualified from 100mm to 600mm 
 

 
Contact: Donovan Robb 
Phone:   (780) 691-2236 
Fax:        (780) 457-8545 
e-mail: Drobb@outlawhdd.com 

Rob Smith & Son Backhoe 
Box 1652 
Neepawa, MB  R0J 1H0 
 
Qualified from 100mm to 400mm 
 

Contact: Ryan Smith 
Phone:   (204) 966-3463 
Fax:         
e-mail:   robsmithandson@hotmail.com 
 
 

Rightway Construction 
3735 – 43 Avenue 
Camrose, AB  T4V 3S8 
 
Qualified from 100mm to 400mm 

Contact: Bernie Masson 
Phone:   (780) 672-8649 
Fax:        (780) 672-5502 
e-mail:   rightwaydirectional@hotmail.com 
 

  
SMG Industrial 
10214 Centennial Drive 
Fort McMurray, AB  T9H 1Y5 
 
Qualified from 100mm to 600mm 

Contact: Ryan King 
Phone:   (403) 973-1385 
Fax:         
e-mail:   ryan.king@smg.ca 
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Strathcona Excavating Inc 
230 Sioux Road 
Sherwood Park, AB  T8A 3X5 
 
Qualified from 100mm to 600mm 

 
Contact: Jason Lavender 
Phone:   (780) 416-9000 
Fax:        (780) 665-7464 
e-mail:   jason@seinc.ca 
 

  
Towle Construction 
Box 875 
Portage la Prairie, MB  R1N 3C3 
  
Qualified from 100mm to 300mm 

Contact: Bruce Towle 
Phone:   (204) 857-6302 
Fax:       (204) 239-5637 
e-mail:    

  
Thompson Infrastructure Ltd. 
411 South Avenue 
Spruce Grove, AB  T7X 3B5 
 
Qualified from 100mm to 600mm 

Contact: Johan Kruithof 
Phone:   (780) 962-1030 
Fax:        (780) 962-3903 
e-mail:   jkruithof@thompsonbros.com 
 

Weings Sprinklers 
3118 – 16 Avenue N 
Lethbridge, AB  T1H 5J6 
 
Qualified from 100mm to 400mm 

Contact: Bob Weing 
Phone:   (403) 327-1749 
Fax:        (403) 327-1777 
e-mail:   weingsprinkler@gmail.com 
 

  
  
  
 


